NR. . KAT MW TART PKT ZA
,\O/IPEN IMIE NSO START |PEEC [KLUB WIEK KAT START flETTO KONTR C%AS (N:ET$O
1 Aleksander  Dziurzynski 8144 M F3 1 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:28:39/01:04:28 01:04:27
2 Pawet Brodzik 8013 M FJ 1 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:31:12/01:08:44 01:08:44
3 Konrad Rozkiewicz 8056 M TREK FABRYKAROWEROW ENDURO TEAM F4 1 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:31:09/01:08:47 01:08:46
4 Patryk Panka 7033 M FAJNY ROWER STADIAN KIELCE FJ 2 11:28:49 00:00:01/00:31:13 01:09:13 01:09:12
5 Roman Kowalski 8076 M F4 2 11:28:49 00:00:02 00:31:16/01:09:25 01:09:23
6 Robert Saletra 7030 M ROWER-SPORT KIELCE F3 2 11:28:49 00:00:02 00:31:31/01:11:06 01:11:04
7 Tomasz Piasta 8130 M SSC SUCHEDNIOW F4 3 11:28:49 00:00:00/00:32:05 01:11:21 01:11:21
8 Pawet Stachurski 8131 M X F4 4 11:28:49 00:00:02 00:32:05/01:13:02 01:13:00
9 Marcin Smolinski 8028 M F3 3 11:28:49 00:00:02 00:32:38/01:13:15 01:13:13
10 Grzegorz Zyguta 8032 M BODZENTYN TEAM F2 1 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:32:45/01:13:19 01:13:18
11 Bartosz Wachocki 8145 M F3 4 11:28:49 00:00:06 00:32:30/01:13:29 01:13:22
12 Jakub Przeworski 8006 M SSC SUCHEDNIOW FJ 3 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:32:45|01:14:32 01:14:32
13 Stawomir Zyguta 8024 M BODZENTYN TEAM F5 1 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:32:37/01:15:50 01:15:50
14 Jakub Winczakiewicz 8039 M BODZENTYN TEAM F2 2 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:33:22/01:17:55 01:17:54
15 Maciej Kwiek 8045 M F4 5 11:28:49 00:00:17 00:35:49/01:19:57 01:19:40
16 Pawet Michta 8051 M BODZENTYN TEAM F2 3 11:28:49 00:00:07 00:36:30/01:21:26 01:21:19
17 Tomasz Wojcik 8061 M F4 6 11:28:49 00:00:0000:36:30 01:22:29 01:22:28
18 Michat Wiktorowicz 8159 M F4 7 11:28:49 00:00:08 00:36:31|01:22:30 01:22:22
19 Kacper Chudy 7014 M SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE FO 1 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:36:30/01:22:32 01:22:32
20 Tomasz Jas 8030 M F4 8 11:28:49 00:00:04 /00:36:31 01:22:36 01:22:31
21 Pawet Kowalczyk 7041 M UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM F4 9 11:28:49 00:00:04 00:36:32/01:23:03 01:22:58
22 Marek Szymczyk 8064 M KOMBUD RADOM F6 1 11:28:49 00:00:02 00:36:29/01:23:29 01:23:26
23 Karol Ciszek 8093 M MTB ZRYW tOPUSZNO F4 10 11:28:49 00:00:03/00:36:47 01:23:50 01:23:47
24 Mikotaj Panka 7032 M FAJNY ROWER STADIAN KIELCE F4 11 11:28:49 00:00:19 00:37:49|01:24:31 01:24:12
25 Miko3aj Paciura 7049 M FO 2 11:28:49 00:00:17 00:37:52|01:25:49 01:25:32
26 Hubert Przeworski 8040 M SSC SUCHEDNIOW F4 12 11:28:49 00:00:09 00:37:51 01:26:34 |01:26:24
27 Grzegorz Wasilewski 8017 M F4 13 11:28:49 00:00:07 00:39:02 01:27:03 |01:26:55
28 Mikotaj Kajtek 8111 M FJ 4 11:28:49 00:00:03/00:37:44 01:27:24 01:27:21
29 Pawet Dziub 8000 M F4 14 11:28:49 00:00:12 00:39:52|01:27:35 01:27:22
30 Mateusz Katka 8162 M 3T MTB ACTIVE TEAM tOPUSZNO F3 5 11:28:49 00:00:05 00:38:52|01:27:38 01:27:32
31 Dariusz Malcher 8046 M F4 15  11:28:49/00:00:18 00:39:58 01:28:14 01:27:56
32 Marcin Bialy 8001 M SSC SUCHEDNIOW F3 6 11:28:49 00:00:00 00:35:37|01:28:22 01:28:22
33 Karol Gatka 8150 M F2 4 11:28:49 00:00:09 00:39:54 01:29:01 01:28:51
34 Wactaw Sutowski 8075 M SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ F6 2 11:28:49 00:00:06 00:39:10 01:29:35 01:29:29
35 Wiktor Sitek 7004 M FO 3 11:28:49 00:00:10/00:40:00 01:29:36 01:29:26
36 Przemystaw Kobiec 8147 m KLUB ROWERZYSTY RTV EURO AGD F2 5 11:28:49 00:00:11 00:40:01/01:29:47 01:29:35
37 Tomasz Kupis 8016 M F3 7 11:28:49 00:00:13 00:40:01/01:30:26 01:30:13
1 Anna Bieganska 8156 K FK2 1 11:28:49 00:00:11 00:39:59 01:31:27 01:31:16
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Marcin
Jakub
Pawet
Jakub
Jakub
Tomasz
Marek
Kamil
Michat
Mirostaw
Agnieszka
Piotr

Igor
Roman
Witek
Maciej
Kamila
Filip

Zofia
tukasz
Marcel
Katarzyna
Michat
Arkadiusz
Barttomiej
Zofia
Pawet
Katarzyna
Przemystaw
Elzbieta
Alicja
Joanna
Matgorzata
Jakub
Nina
Kasia
Krzysztof
Anna
Kacper
Marta

Mochocki
Kowalczyk
Socha
Soczynski
Fabiszewski
Pabis
Borowiec
Pazdzierz
Pawlik
Kaminski
Wiewior-Aksamit
Tyzo
Kalinowski
Wiktorowicz
Przybylski
Kostrzewa
Maziarek
Btach
Przybylska
Bilant
Sikora
Dziurska
Tkacz
Szejna
Ordzinski
Konopa
Luty
Zagninska
Bandrowski
Kowalik
Kasprzyk
Gebka
Bieniek
Bieniek
Kowal
Buteczka
Kroner
Kotfis
Puzon
Tarnowska

8125
7040
8157
8114
8078
8146
8036
8141
8007
8015
8031
8003
8153
8014
7045
8047
8020
8152
7046
7016
7003
8002
8105
8097
8059
7018
8123
8096
8053
8081
7036
8149
8008
7015
7002
7013
8033
8160
8164
8151
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00:00:05 00:39:55 01:32:05
00:00:03 00:40:24 01:32:42
00:00:13 00:39:59 01:33:04
00:00:09 00:38:13 01:33:14
00:00:20 00:41:08 01:34:06
00:00:12 00:39:23 01:34:22
00:00:15 00:41:25 01:34:43
00:00:12 00:42:17 01:34:47
00:00:12 00:40:48 01:34:50
00:00:10 00:40:56 01:34:52
00:00:01 00:41:49 01:34:52
00:00:20 00:40:40 01:35:10
00:00:21 00:41:55 01:35:11
00:00:13 00:42:16 01:35:41
00:00:16 00:42:59 01:35:41
00:00:19 00:42:06 01:35:49
00:00:00 00:42:23 01:35:53
00:00:20 00:42:03 01:38:16
00:00:15 00:41:44 01:38:35
00:00:07 00:44:08 01:40:14
00:00:08 00:43:55 01:41:34
00:00:04 00:44:08 01:41:37
00:00:07 00:43:47 01:42:53
00:00:19 00:43:31 01:42:53
00:00:13 00:43:13 01:43:10
00:00:05 00:44:42 01:43:52
00:00:06 00:45:54 01:44:36
00:00:00 00:43:16 01:45:05
00:00:17 00:46:00 01:45:41
00:00:08 00:45:59 01:45:41
00:00:13 00:46:01 01:46:37
00:00:13 00:46:00 01:46:46
00:00:09 00:45:59 01:46:48
00:00:02 00:45:57 01:47:07
00:00:10 00:48:58 01:47:20
00:00:00 00:43:07 01:47:26
00:00:10 00:47:33 01:48:34
00:00:11 00:46:11 01:49:00
00:00:08 00:44:18 01:49:07
00:00:15 00:46:32 01:49:55
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01:45:33
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01:47:05
01:47:10
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01:48:24
01:48:49
01:48:59
01:49:40
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Robert
Karolina
Jedrzej
Dominika
Natalia
Kacper
Mateusz
Teresa
Magdalena
Marek
Tomasz
Katarzyna
Jakub
Krzysztof
Lena
Amelia
Woijciech
Mirostaw
Igor
Zdzistaw
Pawet
Antoni
Bartosz

Pilawski
Zyguta
Ordzinski
Siewierska-Tyzo
Bandrowska
Kunce
Poklasinski
Stepien
Zak
Stepien
Puzon
Szczesna
Kubicki
tyzwa
Buteczka
Ochman
Zabek
Kosiba
Michta
Paterek
Zawisza
Zawisza
Kalbarczyk
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BODZENTYN TEAM

SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM

VENTO BIKE TEAM DALESZYCE
SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
SZKOLKA KOLARSKA GOKIS ZAPOLICE
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00:00:11 00:44:39 01:50:18
00:00:00 00:45:53 01:50:29
00:00:20 00:46:15 01:52:09
00:00:21 00:55:05 01:58:36
00:00:15 00:52:49 01:59:24
00:00:04 00:51:28 01:59:58
00:00:06 00:51:31 02:00:21
00:00:10 00:51:13 02:00:32
00:00:04 00:53:23 02:06:49
00:00:21 00:55:10 02:08:15
00:00:09 00:55:21 02:08:54
00:00:03 00:51:03 02:10:55
00:00:16 00:55:05 02:10:56
00:00:21 00:50:56 02:12:08
00:00:06 00:54:33 02:15:25
00:00:06 00:54:33 02:15:30
00:00:18 01:02:37 02:23:16
00:00:19 01:02:00 02:25:28
00:00:23 00:59:01 02:31:18
00:00:04 01:09:44 02:44:04
00:00:16 01:05:36 02:49:55
00:00:17 01:05:33 02:49:55
00:00:11 DNF

01:50:06
01:50:29
01:51:48
01:58:15
01:59:08
01:59:53
02:00:15
02:00:21
02:06:44
02:07:53
02:08:44
02:10:51
02:10:40
02:11:46
02:15:19
02:15:24
02:22:57
02:25:08
02:30:55
02:44:00
02:49:38
02:49:38



